Non-Alcoholic Collection

Water

Sparkling

Perrier (330ml)

San Pellegrino (500ml)
San Pellegrino (750ml)

Still

Still Water (500ml)
Bonaqua (500ml)
Still Water (1000ml)
Evian (750ml)

Soft & Energy Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Sprite, Sprite Zero

Bitter Lemon, Fanta

Soda, Tonic

Ginger Beer

Redbull - Original

Juices

Freshly Squeezed

Lime

Orange, Pineapple, Apple
Watermelon, Papaya
Mango

Chilled Juices

Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Mango,

Tomato

Milkshakes

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Coconut, Banana

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

FB — Full Board All Inclusive

PRICE

10
12

AW N

—
w

o1 o1 o1 o1 Ul

—_
N

13
13
15

10

DA/FB

~N O~

o O O O

o0 O O O O O

O 00 N N O



Specialty Coffee PRICE DA/FB

Café Royal 13 0
Coffee, brandy, topped with a layer of fresh cream

Jamaican 13 0
Coffee, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, topped with a layer of fresh

cream

Mexican Coffee 13 0/5

Coffee, tequila & kahlua, topped with a layer of fresh cream

Irish 14 5
Coffee, jameson irish whiskey, topped with a layer of fresh cream

Coffee & Hot Chocolate

Kurumba'’s Signature Coffee

Kurumba Cappuccino 6 0
Macchiato 5 0
Espresso - Single or Double 5 0
Americano, Latte 6 0
Coffee 6 0
Hot Chocolate 7 0

Add your choice of flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, Cinnamon

Tea — Dilmah — Sri Lanka

Kurumba'’s Signature Tea Range 6 0
Ceylon Supreme, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Pure

Green, Chamomile, Decaffeinated, Jasmine Green, Peppermint,

Raspberry, Blackcurrant, Strawberry, Mango & Strawberry, Peach

lced

Coffee 7 0
Served original or with your choice of flavor - Vanilla, Caramel,
and Cinnamon

Tea 7 0
Homemade Peach

Lemon

Frozen

Coffee 7 0

Served original or with your choice of flavor - Vanilla, Caramel,
and Cinnamon

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.



Mocktails

Fresh & Fruity PRICE DA/FB

Basil Cooler 9 0
Homegrown basil, cucumber, fresh lime juice, apple juice

Basil Sparkle 9 0
Homegrown basil, elderflower cordial, apple juice & soda

Maldivian Beauty 9 0
Fresh passionfruit, lemon, lime, orange juice & sprite

Pineapple Ginger 9 0
Fresh ginger, lemon, pineapple juice, homegrown mint

Pink Coral 9 0
Pink grapefruit syrup, fresh lemon, cucumber, soda & sprite

Watermelon Cooler 9 0
Homegrown mint, watermelon syrup, lime & sprite

Kandu Refresher 9 0/5
Fresh grapefruit, passionfruit, kithul treacle & cranberry juice

Booster

Bonita 13 7
Fresh pineapple juice, fresh mint, honey, fresh ginger, rocket
leaves

Green in Glass 13 7
Green apple, cucumber, broccoli, fresh lemon, baby spinach
& celery

Vitamin Blast 13 7
Fresh carrot, fresh orange, fresh ginger & turmeric powder

Curcumin Supplement 13 7
Turmeric powder, fresh carrot, fresh lemon & green apple

Creamy

Cinnamontini 9 0
Espresso, cinnamon syrup & milk

Date & Cinnamon 9 0
Date puree, cinnamon syrup, cream & milk

Quirky Twist 11 6
Date puree, almond nuts, honey, banana, mint leaves, soya milk

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.



Beer

Mainstream

Carlsberg (330ml)
Singha (330ml)
Lion Lager (330ml)
Corona (330ml)
Heineken (330ml)
Lion Stout (330ml)
Tiger (330ml)
Asahi (330ml)

Boutique

Erdinger ‘Weissbier’ (500ml)
Cider

Magners (330ml)

Non-Alcoholic

Heineken (330ml)

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

FB — Full Board All Inclusive

PRICE

10
10
10
11
11
11
11
13

17

13

DA/FB

ul

N OO0 O N O O

12



Spirit Collection

Whiskey & Bourbon Whiskies PRICE
SINGLE MALT

Speyside

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve 21

Sweet rich with notes of toffee, vanilla, honeysuckle & citrus
fruits

Singleton 12yrs 21
Fruity & refreshing, rich & warmly spiced

Glenfiddich 18yrs 27
Elegant nose with apple & wood, full-bodied, soft, rounded, and
long lasting

The Macallan Triple Cask 34
Rich color, with a note of vanilla & hints of ginger, dried fruits,
sherry sweetness & wood smoke

Highland

Glenmorangie 10yrs 21
Rich, sweet & well balanced with notes of toffee, honey, malt,

apricot & lemon

Oban 14yrs 27
Aromas of citrus fruits, sea-salt & smoke with hints of dried figs
& honey sweet spices

Lowland

Glenkinchie 12yrs 21
Light yet fragrant nose with note of fresh cereal, grist, barley

sweetness & natural nuts

Islay
Highland Park 12yrs 21
With notes of heather honey, dried fruit, & gentle smokey finish

Lagavulin 16yrs 37
Rich, peaty & complex with notes of lapsang sauchong tea, pipe
tobacco & iodine

Blends
Johnnie Walker — Red, Ballantine’s 10
J&B Rare 11

*Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.

Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

DA/ FB

15

15

21

26

15

21

15

15

28



Premium Blends

Chivas Regal 12yrs

Johnnie Walker - Black Label
Johnnie Walker - Double Black
Johnnie Walker - Gold Label
Chivas Regal 18yrs

Chivas Regal - Royal Salute
Johnnie Walker - Blue Label

Canadian, Irish, Tennesee, Bourbon & Japanese
Jim Beam

Canadian Club, Jameson'’s

Jack Daniel's

Gentelman Jack

Nikka from the Barrel

Cognac & Brandy

X.O. - Extra Old
Hennessy, Remy Martin

V.S.0O.P - Very Special Old Pale
Hennessy, Remy Martin

V.S - Very Special
Hennessy, Remy Martin

Brandy V.S.O.P
St. Remy, Napoleon

Rum

Premium

Havana Club 3yrs
Havana Club 7yrs
Ron Zacapa 23yrs

Dark Rum
Captain Morgan

Gold Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan — Spiced Gold
Bacardi Gold

White Rum
Kingston 62, Bacardi

Cachaca
Cachaca 51

*Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

PRICE

14
14
16
21
25
37
45

10
11
12
14
21

45

25

16

10

11
14
21

10

10
11

10

10

DA/FB

8

8

10
15
19
31
19

@ O~ O~ O

—
ul

39

19

10

0/6

15

0/5



Tequila

Standard
Camino Real - Silver — Gold

Premium
Don Julio - Silver — Reposado, Patron - Silver — Reposado

Gin

Standard
Gordon's, Beefeater
Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire

Premium
Hendrick’s, Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47

Vodka

Standard

Smirnoff, Finlandia
Absolut, Russian Standard
Skyy

Flavoured
Absolut — Raspberry, Mandarin

Premium
Belvedere, Grey Goose

Grappa

Nonino
Chardonnay
Antica Cuvee 5yrs
Grand Reserva 8yrs

Villa Cardea
Moscato

Villa Colonna
Amarone

*Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

PRICE

10

22

10
11

14
25

10
11
11

11

14

16
24
37

10

12

DA/FB

0/5

16

10
17
31



Liqueurs PRICE

Aperitif & Digestives

Campari, Pernod, Ricard 9
Fernet Branca, Jagermeister, Limoncino 9
Aperol 9
Amaro Montenegro, Sambuca 10
Vermouth

Martini — Extra Dry, Bianco, Rosso 9
Coffee, Cream & Chocolate Liqueurs

Tia Maria, Kahlua, Cream — Baileys 9
Chocolate — Marie Brizard 9
Coffee — Patron Café X.O. 10
Nut Liqueurs

Frangelico, Amaretto-Disaronno 10
Orange Liqueurs

Marie Brizard — Curacao Blue, Triple Sec 9
Benedictine, Grand Marnier, Cointreau 10
Whiskey, Bourbon, Rum & Gin Liqueurs

Pimms No. 1 9
Southern Comfort 9
Malibu 10
Drambuie 10

Fruit Liqueurs
Peach Shnapps,Apricot, Banana, Manzanita, Creme de Cassis, 9
Cherry, Cacao Brun, Créme de Menthe-Green

Authentic & Unusual Liqueurs
Aloe Vera 9
Galliano 9

*Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

DA/FB

0/5
0/5

0/5
0/5

0/5

0/5
0/5

0/5



Cocktail Collection PRICE

Kurumba Inspired

Short & Refreshing

Summertini 12
Smirnoff, pineapple juice, fresh basil, fresh lime juice & honey.

Served in a martini glass

Lavender Gin 12
Gordon'’s, monin lavender, & grapefruit juice. Served in a
martini glass

Honey Suckle 12
Tequila, triple sec, honey & cranberry juice. Served in a
martini glass

Vodka Inspired

Long & Refreshing

Rapaska 14
Skyy vodka, triple sec, peach liqueur, red berry puree, passion

fruit, orange juice & apple juice

Atoll Sunset 14
Skyy vodka, campari, orange juice, grapefruit juice & passion fruit

pulp

Pepper Basil-Berry 14

Skyy vodka, homegrown basil, strawberry puree, triple sec,
cranberry juice & soda dusted with a grind of black pepper

Gin Inspired

Lemon Cooler 14
Gordon'’s, limoncino, cranberry juice lemon wedges, & soda

Island Cactus 14
Gordon's, aloe vera liqueur, mango, passion jam, fresh lime juice
and soda water

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.

Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

DA/FB

0/6

0/7

0/7

0/7



Rum Inspired PRICE DA/FB

Passion Breeze 14 0
Bacardi white, creme de banana, monin passion syrup, lime juice
& passion fruit pulp & soda

Mango Mununda 14 0/7
Bacardi gold, triple sec, mango juice, fresh banana, fresh cream,
& grenadine syrup

After Dinner

Mexican Mocha Martini 14 0/7
Tequila, triple sec, espresso, & blue agave syrup. Shaken

Frozen Mudslide 14 0/7
Skyy vodka, kahlua, bailey's, cream & chocolate syrup, blended

Toblerone Bar 16 0/8
Bailey's, kahlua, creme de cacao, chocolate liqueur, honey,
cream, & chocolate syrup, blended

The Signature

Kurumba Colada 16 8
Bacardi gold, grand marnier, banana puree, fresh pineapple juice,
& honey. Served long

The Classics

Bellini’s 14 0
Mixture of sparkling wine, fruit puree. Served in a flute.
Our fruit flavors: Peach, Mango, Strawberry, Raspberry

Martini’s 12 0
Traditional with vodka or gin, dry vermouth & served in a martini
glass. Try our twists: Apple, Cucumber, Rosemary

Mojito’s 14 077
Havana Club, brown sugar, fresh lime, soda water & fresh

mint. Served long. Our selection: Traditional, Passion fruit,

strawberry

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.



The Favorites PRICE DA/FB

Daiquiri 12 0
Bacardi white, fresh lime juice & sugar syrup, served in a
martini glass

Cosmopolitan 12 0
Smirnoff, triple sec, lime juice & cranberry juice, served in a
martini glass

Negroni 12 0
Gordon's, campari & sweet vermouth, served short

Black Russian 12 0
Smirnoff, Kahlua

Bloody Mary 14 0
Smirnoff, fresh lime, tabasco, Worcestershire & tomato juice,

served long

Maitai 14 0

Captain morgan dark, bacardi white, apricot brandy, pineapple
juice, orange juice, splash of grenadine, served long

Caipirinha 12 0/6
Brazilian cachaca, brown sugar & lime, served short

Margarita 12 076
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, homemade sugar syrup & salt,

"oou

served your way “frozen”, “on the rocks” or “straight up”

Aperol Spritz 14 0/6
Aperol, sparkling wine & soda, served short

Pifa Colada 14 0/7
Havana club, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream & coconut
puree, served long

Cuba Libre 14 0/7
Havana club, cola & fresh lime

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.



The Favorites

Harvey Wall Banger
Skyy vodka, galliano & orange juice

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila silver, orange juice & splash of grenadine, served long

Salty Dog
Skyy vodka & grapefruit juice, served long

Rusty Nail
J&B Rare, Drambuie

Manhattan
Canadian club, martini rosso & bitters, served short

Long Island Iced Tea
Skyy vodka, cointreau, bacardi white, gordon's, tequila silver,
fresh lime juice & cola, served long

Bull Frog
Skyy, blue curacao, red bull, served long

Mimosa
Gruet selection champagne, fresh orange juice

Kir Royal
Gruet selection champagne, créme de cassis

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.

Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.

PRICE

14

14

14

14

14

16

16

28

28

DA/FB

0/7

0/7

0/7

0/8

17

17



Wine by the Glass

Champagne & Sparkling 150ml
France
Gruet Selection - Brut 26

Bright, crispy acidity complimented by a touch of
yeast, long finish

Barton & Guestier - Brut - Loire Valley 11
Soft & creamy flavours with fine bubbles

[taly

Tini - Prosecco Brut 13
With green apple and lemon zest flavors & lovely

bubbles

Torresella Rose' - Prosecco Brut - Veneto 14
With floral fragrances, white fruits, hints of red berry

White

France
Barton & Guestier - Sauvignon Blanc - Languedoc 10
Intense nose with pink grapefruit & exotic fruits

Cuvee Sabourin - Chardonnay - Languedoc 10
Medium body, reveals crisp citrus & peach flavors

[taly
Emotivo - Pinot Grigio - Lombardia 10
Light, crisp & refreshing with citrus fruit notes

Trebbiano D'Abruzzo - Trebbiano - Abruzzo 10
Balance mid palate, round & fruity finish

Argentina
Fuzion - Chenin, Chardonnay 10
Crispy, dry wine with floral and citrus notes

New Zealand
Matua - Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough 15
Tropical fruit flavours with notes of lemongrass

250ml

15

15

15

15

15

24

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

DA/FB

16

0/4

0/7

14

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.



Wine by the Glass

Rosé 150ml
[taly
Torresella - Pinot Grigio - Veneto 10

Excellent balance between mellow fruit & fresh acidity

South Africa
Lutzville - Shiraz Rose - Lutzville Valley 10
Raspberry & strawberry flavours with elegant acidity

Red

France
Barton & Guestier - Cabernet Sauvignon - Languedoc 10
Flavours of black fruit & long finish with vanilla notes

Chile
Chucaro - Merlot - Maule Valley 10
Complex aromas of black cherry, dried plum & black

pepper

[taly

Tini - Sangiovese - Emilia-Romagne 10
Lovely aromas of blackcurrant with velvety, rich fruit

flavours

Argentina
Fuzion - Shiraz, Malbec 10
Cherry and plum aromas, spices on the palate

South Africa
Lutzville - Shiraz - Lutzville Valley 10

Dark berry flavours with soft tannins & white pepper

finish

New Zealand

Matua - Pinot Noir - Marlborough 15

Red cherry & wild raspberry nose, clean ripe,
expressive palate

250ml

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

24

DA - Dine Around All Inclusive  FB — Full Board All Inclusive

DA/FB

0/7

0/7

14

Prices are in USD and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Service Tax.
Selection and prices may be subject to change without prior notice.



