Non-Alcoholic Collection

Water	PRICE	DA / FB
Sparkling Perrier (330ml) San Pellegrino (500ml) San Pellegrino (750ml)	9 10 12	5 6 7
Still Still Water (500ml) Bonaqua (500ml) Still Water (1000ml) Evian (750ml)	2 3 4 13	0 0 0 8
Soft & Energy Drinks		
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero Sprite, Sprite Zero Bitter Lemon, Fanta Soda, Tonic Ginger Beer Redbull - Original	5 5 5 5 5 12	0 0 0 0 0
Juices		
Freshly Squeezed Lime Orange, Pineapple, Apple Watermelon, Papaya Mango Chilled Juices Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Mango, Tomato	9 13 13 15 6	0 7 7 8 0
Milkshakes		
Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Coconut, Banana	10	0

Specialty Coffee	PRICE	DA / FB
Café Royal Coffee, brandy, topped with a layer of fresh cream	13	0
Jamaican Coffee, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, topped with a layer of fresh cream	13	0
Mexican Coffee Coffee, tequila & kahlua, topped with a layer of fresh cream	13	0/5
Irish Coffee, jameson irish whiskey, topped with a layer of fresh cream	14	5
Coffee & Hot Chocolate		
Kurumba's Signature Coffee Kurumba Cappuccino	6	0
Macchiato Espresso - Single or Double Americano, Latte Coffee Hot Chocolate Add your choice of flavor: Vanilla, Caramel, Cinnamon	5 5 6 6 7	0 0 0 0
Tea – Dilmah – Sri Lanka		
Kurumba's Signature Tea Range Ceylon Supreme, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Pure Green, Chamomile, Decaffeinated, Jasmine Green, Peppermint, Raspberry, Blackcurrant, Strawberry, Mango & Strawberry, Peach	6	0
Iced		
Coffee Served original or with your choice of flavor - Vanilla, Caramel, and Cinnamon	7	0
Tea Homemade Peach Lemon	7	0
Frozen		
Coffee Served original or with your choice of flavor - Vanilla, Caramel,	7	0

and Cinnamon

Mocktails

Fresh & Fruity	PRICE	DA / FB
Basil Cooler Homegrown basil, cucumber, fresh lime juice, apple juice	9	0
Basil Sparkle Homegrown basil, elderflower cordial, apple juice & soda	9	0
Maldivian Beauty Fresh passionfruit, lemon, lime, orange juice & sprite	9	0
Pineapple Ginger Fresh ginger, lemon, pineapple juice, homegrown mint	9	0
Pink Coral Pink grapefruit syrup, fresh lemon, cucumber, soda & sprite	9	0
Watermelon Cooler Homegrown mint, watermelon syrup, lime & sprite	9	0
Kandu Refresher Fresh grapefruit, passionfruit, kithul treacle & cranberry juice	9	0/5
Booster		
Bonita Fresh pineapple juice, fresh mint, honey, fresh ginger, rocket leaves	13	7
Green in Glass Green apple, cucumber, broccoli, fresh lemon, baby spinach & celery	13	7
Vitamin Blast Fresh carrot, fresh orange, fresh ginger & turmeric powder	13	7
Curcumin Supplement Turmeric powder, fresh carrot, fresh lemon & green apple	13	7
Creamy		
Cinnamontini Espresso, cinnamon syrup & milk	9	0
Date & Cinnamon Date puree, cinnamon syrup, cream & milk	9	0
Quirky Twist Date puree, almond nuts, honey, banana, mint leaves, soya milk	11	6

Beer	PRICE	DA / FB
Mainstream		
Carlsberg (330ml) Singha (330ml) Lion Lager (330ml) Corona (330ml) Heineken (330ml) Lion Stout (330ml) Tiger (330ml) Asahi (330ml)	10 10 10 11 11 11 11 11	0 0 0/5 6 6 6 7
Boutique		
Erdinger 'Weissbier' (500ml)	17	12
Cider Magners (330ml)	13	7
Non-Alcoholic		
Heineken (330ml)	9	0

Spirit Collection

Whiskey & Bourbon Whiskies	PRICE	DA / FB
SINGLE MALT		
Speyside Glenlivet Founder's Reserve Sweet rich with notes of toffee, vanilla, honeysuckle & citrus fruits	21	15
Singleton 12yrs Fruity & refreshing, rich & warmly spiced	21	15
Glenfiddich 18yrs Elegant nose with apple & wood, full-bodied, soft, rounded, and long lasting	27	21
The Macallan Triple Cask Rich color, with a note of vanilla & hints of ginger, dried fruits, sherry sweetness & wood smoke	34	26
Highland Glenmorangie 10yrs Rich, sweet & well balanced with notes of toffee, honey, malt, apricot & lemon	21	15
Oban 14yrs Aromas of citrus fruits, sea-salt & smoke with hints of dried figs & honey sweet spices	27	21
Lowland Glenkinchie 12yrs Light yet fragrant nose with note of fresh cereal, grist, barley sweetness & natural nuts	21	15
Islay Highland Park 12yrs With notes of heather honey, dried fruit, & gentle smokey finish	21	15
Lagavulin 16yrs Rich, peaty & complex with notes of lapsang sauchong tea, pipe tobacco & iodine	37	28
Blends Johnnie Walker – Red, Ballantine's J&B Rare	10 11	0

^{*}Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

Premium Blends	PRICE	DA / FB
Chivas Regal 12yrs Johnnie Walker - Black Label Johnnie Walker - Double Black Johnnie Walker - Gold Label Chivas Regal 18yrs Chivas Regal - Royal Salute Johnnie Walker - Blue Label	14 14 16 21 25 37 45	8 8 10 15 19 31
Canadian, Irish, Tennesee, Bourbon & Japanese Jim Beam Canadian Club, Jameson's Jack Daniel's Gentelman Jack Nikka from the Barrel	10 11 12 14 21	0 6 6 8 15
Cognac & Brandy		
X.O. – Extra Old Hennessy, Remy Martin	45	39
V.S.O.P – Very Special Old Pale Hennessy, Remy Martin	25	19
V.S – Very Special Hennessy, Remy Martin	16	10
Brandy V.S.O.P St. Remy, Napoleon	10	0
Rum		
Premium Havana Club 3yrs Havana Club 7yrs Ron Zacapa 23yrs	11 14 21	0 / 6 9 15
Dark Rum Captain Morgan	10	0
Gold Spiced Rum Captain Morgan – Spiced Gold Bacardi Gold	10 11	0
White Rum Kingston 62, Bacardi	10	0
Cachaça Cachaça 51	10	0/5

^{*}Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

Tequila	PRICE	DA / FB
Standard Camino Real – Silver – Gold	10	0/5
Premium Don Julio – Silver – Reposado, Patron – Silver – Reposado	22	16
Gin		
Standard Gordon's, Beefeater Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire	10 11	0
Premium Hendrick's, Tanqueray 10 Monkey 47	14 25	8 19
Vodka		
Standard Smirnoff, Finlandia Absolut, Russian Standard Skyy	10 11 11	0 6 0/6
Flavoured Absolut – Raspberry, Mandarin	11	6
Premium Belvedere, Grey Goose	14	8
Grappa		
Nonino Chardonnay Antica Cuvee 5yrs Grand Reserva 8yrs	16 24 37	10 17 31
Villa Cardea Moscato	10	0
Villa Colonna Amarone	12	6

^{*}Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

Liqueurs	PRICE	DA / FB
Aperitif & Digestives Campari, Pernod, Ricard Fernet Branca, Jägermeister, Limoncino Aperol Amaro Montenegro, Sambuca	9 9 9 10	0 0/5 0/5 5
Vermouth Martini – Extra Dry, Bianco, Rosso	9	0
Coffee, Cream & Chocolate Liqueurs Tia Maria, Kahlua, Cream – Baileys Chocolate – Marie Brizard Coffee – Patron Café X.O.	9 9 10	0/5 0/5 5
Nut Liqueurs Frangelico, Amaretto-Disaronno	10	0/5
Orange Liqueurs Marie Brizard – Curacao Blue, Triple Sec Benedictine, Grand Marnier, Cointreau	9 10	0 5
Whiskey, Bourbon, Rum & Gin Liqueurs Pimms No. 1 Southern Comfort Malibu Drambuie	9 9 10 10	0 0/5 0/5 5
Fruit Liqueurs Peach Shnapps,Apricot, Banana, Manzanita, Crème de Cassis, Cherry, Cacao Brun, Crème de Menthe-Green	9	0
Authentic & Unusual Liqueurs Aloe Vera Galliano	9 9	0 0 / 5

^{*}Pouring standard for spirits is 40ml per shot

Cocktail Collection	PRICE	DA / FB
Kurumba Inspired		
Short & Refreshing Summertini Smirnoff, pineapple juice, fresh basil, fresh lime juice & honey. Served in a martini glass	12	0
Lavender Gin Gordon's, monin lavender, & grapefruit juice. Served in a martini glass	12	0
Honey Suckle Tequila, triple sec, honey & cranberry juice. Served in a martini glass	12	0/6
Vodka Inspired		
Long & Refreshing Rapaska Skyy vodka, triple sec, peach liqueur, red berry puree, passion fruit, orange juice & apple juice	14	0/7
Atoll Sunset Skyy vodka, campari, orange juice, grapefruit juice & passion fruit pulp	14	0/7
Pepper Basil-Berry Skyy vodka, homegrown basil, strawberry puree, triple sec, cranberry juice & soda dusted with a grind of black pepper	14	0/7
Gin Inspired		
Lemon Cooler Gordon's, limoncino, cranberry juice lemon wedges, & soda	14	0
Island Cactus Gordon's, aloe vera liqueur, mango, passion jam, fresh lime juice and soda water	14	0

Rum Inspired	PRICE	DA / FB
Passion Breeze Bacardi white, crème de banana, monin passion syrup, lime juice & passion fruit pulp & soda	14	0
Mango Mununda Bacardi gold, triple sec, mango juice, fresh banana, fresh cream, & grenadine syrup	14	0/7
After Dinner		
Mexican Mocha Martini Tequila, triple sec, espresso, & blue agave syrup. Shaken	14	0/7
Frozen Mudslide Skyy vodka, kahlua, bailey's, cream & chocolate syrup, blended	14	0/7
Toblerone Bar Bailey's, kahlua, crème de cacao, chocolate liqueur, honey, cream, & chocolate syrup, blended	16	0/8
The Signature		
Kurumba Colada Bacardi gold, grand marnier, banana puree, fresh pineapple juice, & honey. Served long	16	8
The Classics		
Bellini's Mixture of sparkling wine, fruit puree. Served in a flute. Our fruit flavors: Peach, Mango, Strawberry, Raspberry	14	0
Martini's Traditional with vodka or gin, dry vermouth & served in a martini glass. Try our twists: Apple, Cucumber, Rosemary	12	0
Mojito's Havana Club, brown sugar, fresh lime, soda water & fresh mint. Served long. Our selection: Traditional, Passion fruit, strawberry	14	0/7

The Favorites	PRICE	DA / FB
Daiquiri Bacardi white, fresh lime juice & sugar syrup, served in a martini glass	12	0
Cosmopolitan Smirnoff, triple sec, lime juice & cranberry juice, served in a martini glass	12	0
Negroni Gordon's, campari & sweet vermouth, served short	12	0
Black Russian Smirnoff, Kahlua	12	0
Bloody Mary Smirnoff, fresh lime, tabasco, Worcestershire & tomato juice, served long	14	0
Maitai Captain morgan dark, bacardi white, apricot brandy, pineapple juice, orange juice, splash of grenadine, served long	14	0
Caipirinha Brazilian cachaça, brown sugar & lime, served short	12	0/6
Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, homemade sugar syrup & salt, served your way "frozen", "on the rocks" or "straight up"	12	0/6
Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine & soda, served short	14	0/6
Piña Colada Havana club, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream & coconut puree, served long	14	0/7
Cuba Libre Havana club, cola & fresh lime	14	0/7

The Favorites	PRICE	DA / FB
Harvey Wall Banger Skyy vodka, galliano & orange juice	14	0/7
Tequila Sunrise Tequila silver, orange juice & splash of grenadine, served long	14	0/7
Salty Dog Skyy vodka & grapefruit juice, served long	14	0/7
Rusty Nail J&B Rare, Drambuie	14	6
Manhattan Canadian club, martini rosso & bitters, served short	14	6
Long Island Iced Tea Skyy vodka, cointreau, bacardi white, gordon's, tequila silver, fresh lime juice & cola, served long	16	0/8
Bull Frog Skyy, blue curacao, red bull, served long	16	9
Mimosa Gruet selection champagne, fresh orange juice	28	17
Kir Royal Gruet selection champagne, crème de cassis	28	17

Wine by the Glass

Champagne & Sparkling	150ml	250ml	DA / FB
France Gruet Selection - Brut Bright, crispy acidity complimented by a touch of yeast, long finish	26		16
Barton & Guestier - Brut - Loire Valley Soft & creamy flavours with fine bubbles	11		0
Italy Tini - Prosecco Brut With green apple and lemon zest flavors & lovely bubbles	13		0 / 4
Torresella Rose' - Prosecco Brut - Veneto With floral fragrances, white fruits, hints of red berry	14		8
White			
France Barton & Guestier - Sauvignon Blanc - Languedoc Intense nose with pink grapefruit & exotic fruits	10	15	0
Cuvee Sabourin - Chardonnay - Languedoc Medium body, reveals crisp citrus & peach flavors	10	15	0
Italy Emotivo - Pinot Grigio - Lombardia Light, crisp & refreshing with citrus fruit notes	10	15	0
Trebbiano D'Abruzzo - Trebbiano - Abruzzo Balance mid palate, round & fruity finish	10	15	0/7
Argentina Fuzion - Chenin, Chardonnay Crispy, dry wine with floral and citrus notes	10	15	0
New Zealand Matua - Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough Tropical fruit flavours with notes of lemongrass	15	24	14

Wine by the Glass

Rosé	150ml	250ml	DA / FB
Italy Torresella - Pinot Grigio - Veneto Excellent balance between mellow fruit & fresh acidity	10	15	0
South Africa Lutzville - Shiraz Rose - Lutzville Valley Raspberry & strawberry flavours with elegant acidity	10	15	0 / 7
Red			
France Barton & Guestier - Cabernet Sauvignon - Languedoc Flavours of black fruit & long finish with vanilla notes	10	15	0
Chile Chucaro - Merlot - Maule Valley Complex aromas of black cherry, dried plum & black pepper	10	15	0
Italy Tini - Sangiovese - Emilia-Romagne Lovely aromas of blackcurrant with velvety, rich fruit flavours	10	15	0
Argentina Fuzion - Shiraz, Malbec Cherry and plum aromas, spices on the palate	10	15	0
South Africa Lutzville - Shiraz - Lutzville Valley Dark berry flavours with soft tannins & white pepper finish	10	15	0/7
New Zealand Matua - Pinot Noir - Marlborough Red cherry & wild raspberry nose, clean ripe, expressive palate	15	24	14